



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		42181	CABLE BRACKET	1		
2	10	40001 17	SCREW	2		
3		12573 2	LEVER	1		
4	10	40003 31	SCREW	1		
5	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
6	23	42158 1	BUSHING	1		
7	24	42160	SPRING	1		
8		42156	LEVER	1		
9		42153	LEVER	1		
10	24	39627	SPRING	1		
11		39601	PLATE (OLD DESIGN)	1		
12	10	40001 14	SCREW (M5 X 8 X 16)	2		
12	10	40001 1	SCREW (M5 X 8 X 8)	2		
13		42152	SHIFT SHAFT (2 PIECE SHIFT SH	1		
14		42154 1	ACTUATOR (2 PIECE SHIFT SHA	1		
15		815550A 1	SHIFT SHAFT (W/BALL SOCKET	1		
16		815550 1	SHIFT SHAFT (W/O BALL SOCKE	1		
17		42157	SHIFT HANDLE (USE W/REF. #1:	1		
17		42157 1	SHIFT HANDLE (USE W/REF. #1)	1		
18		44459	GROMMET	1		
19	14	12003	TAB WASHER (OLD DESIGN)	1		
20		42167 1	TIMING LINK	1		
21		42163 1	CONTROL LEVER	1		
22	10	40056110	SCREW (M5 X 8 X 30)	1		
22	10	40019111	SCREW (M5 X 8 X 35)	1		
23		42166 2	ACTUATOR	1		
24		42161	LINK	1		
25	10	40003 33	SCREW	1		
26	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
27	23	42162 1	BUSHING	1		
28	24	13676	SPRING	1		
29	13	69708	LOCKWASHER	1		
30	24	42164	SPRING	1		
31	10	40056107	SCREW	1		
32	23	42182	BUSHING	1		
33		42183	ACTUATOR	1		
34	12	40023 16	WASHER	1		
35	10	40011128	SCREW	1		
36		42184	LINK	1		
37	12	40023 14	WASHER	1		